1000m jooks
3.07,75 Lisett Luts
3.08,27 Ene Jaago
3.08,98 Keiti Mets
3.09,26 Diana Halla
3.10,25 Ariadna Golubenko
3.10,84 Kelli Mets
3.12,1 Revetta Reiljan
3.12,79 Elis-Helen Starkopf
3.13,70 Eliise Johanson
3.14,82 Laura Kallas

(10)
3.15,89 Killu Kaasik
3.18,04 Mari-Liis Murula
3.18,12 Liina Suur
3.21,63 Imbi SGber

3.22,31 Ksenija SavtSenko

19.08.94 Parnu Kalevi KIK
23.12.93 Tartu U. ASK
02.08.93 Tartu U. ASK
08.07.95 SK Leksi 44
10.02.94 Tallinna SS Kalev
02.08.93 Tartu U. ASK
20.11.90 KJK Atleetika
29.09.97 Nomme KJIK
26.11.96 KJK Lounalbvi
09.06.97 KJK Vike

26.05.92 Tartu SS Kalev
24.08.94 Raplamaa KJK
22.11.97 SK Maret-Sport
01.04.89 Audentese SK
07.10.97 KJIK Kalev-Sillamae

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1 ta
1 nj
2 nj
3ul8
2 ta
3 nj

va
1 tb
3 ul6
2 tb

tb

tb

Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Tartu

Klaipeda
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Klaipeda
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée

21.12.11
19.01.12
19.01.12
16.12.11
21.12.11
19.01.12
07.01.12
22.01.12
16.12.11
22.01.12

19.01.12
21.12.11
22.01.12
18.01.12
22.01.12



